



COLLIN COUNTY

Budget & Finance
210 S. McDonald Street
Suite 636
McKinney, Texas 75069
www.collincountytx.gov

VISITING JUDGE STATISTICS

DESCRIPTION

District Courts – Visiting Judge Expenditures by Court

- Total costs of visitng judges for District Courts by Court.

District Courts – Visiting Judge Expenditures by Month

- Total costs of visiting judges for District Courts by month.

County Courts – Visiting Judge Expenditures by Court

- Total costs of visitng judges for County Courts by Court.

County Courts – Visiting Judge Expenditures by Month

- Total costs of visiting judges for County Courts by month.



COLLIN COUNTY

Budget & Finance
210 S. McDonald Street
Suite 636
McKinney, Texas 75069
www.collincountytx.gov

VISITING JUDGE STATISTICS – FY 2011 ANALYSIS

ANALYSIS

District Courts – Visiting Judge Expenditures (Totals)

- FY 2007 = \$8,598
- FY 2008 = \$116,317 1253% increase
- FY 2009 = \$23,725 80% decrease
- FY 2010 = \$4,004 83% decrease
- FY 2011 = \$79,015 1873% increase

District Courts – Visiting Judge Expenditures by Court

199th District Court

- FY 2007 = \$0
- FY 2008 = \$11,532 N/A
- FY 2009 = \$4,016 65% decrease
- FY 2010 = \$0 100% decrease
- FY 2011 = \$4018 N/A

219th District Court

- FY 2007 = \$2,244
- FY 2008 = \$535 76% decrease
- FY 2009 = \$5,358 901% increase
- FY 2010 = \$0 100% decrease
- FY 2011 = \$803 N/A

296th District Court

- FY 2007 = \$0
- FY 2008 = \$803 N/A
- FY 2009 = \$2,677 233% increase
- FY 2010 = \$126 95% decrease
- FY 2011 = \$0 100% decrease

366th District Court

- FY 2007 = \$2,244
- FY 2008 = \$4,030 79% increase
- FY 2009 = \$1,606 60% decrease
- FY 2010 = \$3,473 116% increase
- FY 2011 = \$649 81% decrease



COLLIN COUNTY

Budget & Finance
210 S. McDonald Street
Suite 636
McKinney, Texas 75069
www.collincountytx.gov

VISITING JUDGE STATISTICS – FY 2011 ANALYSIS CONT'

380th District Court

- FY 2007 = \$0
- FY 2008 = \$1,606 N/A
- FY 2009 = \$0 100% decrease
- FY 2010 = \$0 no change
- FY 2011 = \$43,353 N/A

401st District Court

- FY 2007 = \$0
- FY 2008 = \$7,768 N/A
- FY 2009 = \$92 988% decrease
- FY 2010 = \$0 100% decrease
- FY 2011 = \$1,594 N/A

416th District Court

- FY 2007 = \$519
- FY 2008 = \$6,156 1086% increase
- FY 2009 = \$0 100% decrease
- FY 2010 = \$0 no change
- FY 2011 = \$0 no change

417th District Court

- FY 2007 = \$1,347
- FY 2008 = \$10,442 675% decrease
- FY 2009 = \$1,071 897% decrease
- FY 2010 = \$0 100% decrease
- FY 2011 = \$0 no change

429th District Court

- FY 2007 = \$0
- FY 2008 = \$0 no change
- FY 2009 = \$1,608 N/A
- FY 2010 = \$405 75% decrease
- FY 2011 = \$0 100% decrease



VISITING JUDGE STATISTICS – FY 2011 ANALYSIS CONT'

County Courts – Substitute Court Reporter Expenditures (Totals)

- FY 2007 = \$74,924
- FY 2008 = \$96,332 29% increase
- FY 2009 = \$84,648 12% decrease
- FY 2010 = \$202,262 139% increase
- FY 2011 = \$73,187 64% decrease

County Courts – Visiting Judge Expenditures by Court

CCL1

- FY 2007 = \$11,173
- FY 2008 = \$16,774 50% increase
- FY 2009 = \$9,342 44% decrease
- FY 2010 = \$7,948 15% decrease
- FY 2011 = \$7,706 3% decrease

CCL2

- FY 2007 = \$25,549
- FY 2008 = \$17,006 33% decrease
- FY 2009 = \$15,412 9% decrease
- FY 2010 = \$13,317 14% decrease
- FY 2011 = \$12,489 6% decrease

CCL3

- FY 2007 = \$3,798
- FY 2008 = \$7,972 109% increase
- FY 2009 = \$9,301 16% increase
- FY 2010 = \$10,363 11% increase
- FY 2011 = \$2,126 79% decrease

CCL4

- FY 2007 = \$16,995
- FY 2008 = \$19,086 12% increase
- FY 2009 = \$18,069 5% decrease
- FY 2010 = \$79,997 342% increase
- FY 2011 = \$15,699 80% decrease



COLLIN COUNTY

Budget & Finance
210 S. McDonald Street
Suite 636
McKinney, Texas 75069
www.collincountytx.gov

VISITING JUDGE STATISTICS – FY 2011 ANALYSIS CONT'

CCL5

- FY 2007 = \$5,567
- FY 2008 = \$17,770 219% increase
- FY 2009 = \$12,767 28% decrease
- FY 2010 = \$17,154 34% increase
- FY 2011 = \$11,426 33% decrease

CCL6

- FY 2007 = \$11,841
- FY 2008 = \$14,710 24% increase
- FY 2009 = \$17,019 15% increase
- FY 2010 = \$72,839 328% increase
- FY 2011 = \$15,205 79% decrease

Probate

- FY 2007 = \$0
- FY 2008 = \$0 no change
- FY 2009 = \$611 N/A
- FY 2010 = \$644 5% increase
- FY 2011 = \$8,536 1225% increase